
 
 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA SURATHKAL 
HOSTELS, P.O. SRINIVASNAGAR, MANGALORE,D.K. 575 025 

 

 
No: 15/NITKSH/2016-17/C1              Date: 30.03.2016 

 
 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2016-2017 (Odd Semester) 
 
 
 

I Year B.Tech/MCA/M.Tech/MBA/M.Sc/PhD students & New Admission to any Year 

Sl.No.   Particulars        Amount 

         1. Admission Fee     100.00 

         2. Establishment Charges – per semester 4,500.00 

         3. Maintenance 900.00 

         4. Students Extra Curricular 400.00 

         5. Mess Advance – Every semester 12,000.00 

                  Total: (Rupees seventeen thousand nine hundred only) 17,900.00 
 

 
 
 

B.Tech. II,III & IV year /MCA II & III year /M.Tech, MBA, M.Sc II Year/PhD II,III & IV year students 

Sl.No.   Particulars        Amount 

         1. Establishment Charges – per semester 4,500.00 

         2. Maintenance 900.00 

         3. Students Extra Curricular     400.00 

         4. Mess Advance – Every semester 12,000.00 

                    Total: (Rupees Seventeen thousand eight hundred only) 17,800.00 
 

 
Sd/- 

(Vasudeva M.) 
Professor in-charge 

Hostel Affairs 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Please Note: * For Regular Students Fees Payment must be paid through SBI or Canara Bank Challans 

by collecting the Challan from Hostel Office. 

 * For Fresh Admission DD is to be taken from any Nationalised Bank in favor of 

“Professor in-change, NITK Hostels Surathkal” payable at Surathkal. 


